

256 Great Road
Littleton, MA 01460
781-229-7766 text or call
www.polishedpennysports.com

Consignment Contract

- Consignors will receive **40%** of the final selling price after items have sold. * Checks are automatically mailed out approximately the following month after the sale of each item is complete.
- Selling prices are determined by original price, style & condition. We price our inventory so it will sell for you. The final selling price is at the sole discretion of Polished Penny Sports. Price reductions may occur during the selling period.
- The consignment period is until 12/1/2024. Any unsold items must be picked up within 10 days after they expire or they become the property of Polished Penny Sports.
- Polished Penny Sports will take exceptional care with your consigned items; however, items are left at your own risk. Polished Penny Sports assumes no responsibility for loss or damage due to fire, theft, accident, or any other cause.

Consignor Name:			
Mailing Address:			
City:	State:	Ziρ:	
Cell:			
Email:			
Polished Penny Sports Staff:		Date:	
understand and agree to the terms	of this contract:		
Consignor Signature: X		Date:	



256 Great Road
Littleton, MA 01460
781-229-7766 text or call

www.polishedpennysports.com

Comments:

Item Type:		
Brand:		
Size:	Color:	
Original Purchase F	Price: \$	Agreed upon price: \$
All items mu	st be cleaned/o	dor free to be accepted by Polished Penny Sports
Comments:		
ltem Type:		
Brand:		
Size:	Color:	
Original Purchase F	Price: \$	Agreed upon price: \$
All items mu	st be cleaned/o	dor free to be accepted by Polished Penny Sports
Comments:		
ltem Type:		
Brand:		
Size:	Color:	
		Agreed upon price: \$
All Items mu	si de cleanea/o	dor free to be accepted by Polished Penny Sports